Free-Standing
Cast Iron Radiators
Product Guide
Installer Highlights
• Cast iron reliability and durability
• Water or steam
• Slenderized & Radiant models are pre-primed
 (water-based latex) for immediate top-coat paint

138
144
SLENDERIZED MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
(All designations listed, sample model number info in bold)
Sample Model
No. Type* Sections Assembly Type End Section Legs
4X2522CG
4X25
6X25
4X19
22
(4-48)
C = Complete
I = Intermediate
R = Return End w/conn.
A = Inter Sub Assy.
G = With Legs
L = No Legs
*Type = number of tubes x height in inches, includes plugs
and/or bushings for all tappings
RATINGS PER SECTION
Steam
4 x 19 4 x 25 6 x 25
384 BTU 480 BTU 720 BTU
Water Temp at °F 4 x 19 4 x 25 6 x 25
220 400 BTU 500 BTU 750 BTU
215 384 BTU 480 BTU 720 BTU
210 368 BTU 460 BTU 690 BTU
200 336 BTU 420 BTU 630 BTU
190 304 BTU 380 BTU 570 BTU
180 272 BTU 340 BTU 510 BTU
170 240 BTU 300 BTU 450 BTU
160 208 BTU 260 BTU 390 BTU
150 176 BTU 220 BTU 330 BTU
* Plug  + Alternate
TAPPINGS
A B C D E
1 Pipe Steam * supply +vent vent *
2 Pipe Steam suppiy +supply * * return
Hot Water * supply vent * return
Common Accessories
and Fittings
105510-01 Slip Nipple
806603512 3/4” Plug
806603536 1” Plug
806603537 1-1/4” Plug
806600501 1” x 3/4” Bushing
806600504 1-1/4” x 3/4” Bushing
806600505 1-1/4” x 1/2” Bushing
Special Accessories
and Fittings
8084301     Adjustable Brackets
 (2 per radiator, illustrated
 below)
8074301     Pedestals, 2”
Adjustable Bracket
For wall mounting
Mounting on
Adjustable Bracket
Step 1
Hook radiator
on bracket
Step 2
Rotate into
position
Step 3
Secure
with
bolt
DIMENSIONS
A B C D E F G*
5” 20” 2-3/4” 4-1/2” 1-7/8” 1-1/4” 1/8”
NPT NPT

94.5
99.0
RADIANT MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
(All designations listed, sample model number info in bold)
Sample Model
No. Type Sections Grille Type Section Type
20X544GC 20X5
44
4-44
(even numbers)
G = W/Grille
others
discontinued
C = Complete
others
discontinued
*Vent tapping sizes; high vents for water,
mid-height vents for one pipe steam
RATINGS PER SECTION
Steam 540 BTUH
Water Temp at °F
220 562 BTU
215 540 BTU
210 517 BTU
200 472 BTU
190 427 BTU
180 382 BTU
170 337 BTU
160 292 BTU
150 247 BTU
Common Accessories
and Fittings
105510-01 Slip Nipple
806603512 3/4” Plug
806603536 1” Plug
806603537 1-1/4” Plug
806600501 1” x 3/4” Bushing
806600504 1-1/4” x 3/4” Bushing
806600505 1-1/4” x 1/2” Bushing
Special Accessories
and Fittings
70742*     Snap-on Grille
 (per section)
*04 to 30 add two end digits
 for size
8084201     Pins for Grille
6084201 Clips for Grille
Count of pins/clips required:
4 -18 sections: 2 pins/2 clips
20 -30 sections: 2 pins/3 clips
Includes plugs and/or bushings for all tappings
*Equivalence of direct radiation of heating surface based upon the standard heat emission of 240 BTU per square
foot per hour.
** 5-Intermediate is used to expand radiators to longer sizes. See disassembly/assembly instructions.
Stock sizes available for immediate shipment. Assemble 5 section intermediate with 3, 5, 7 or 9 section stock size
to make a custom size. End section with vent is also used as intermediate leg support for radiators with more than
16 sections.
Water volume per section (gallons): 0.51
Normal operating pressure - water (psi): 116